
Hand Held Flag
: 900 x 600mm

Material = Fabric

Scale: Instruction:

1:1

Product:
Bleed (Supplied Artwork Size)

Finished Product Size (Guide)

Safe Working Area (Guide)

Notes for Setup:

- Remove all annotations and guidelines before suppling artwork.

P
o

le
 o

n
 L

e
ft

6
4

0
.0

0
 m

m

980.00 mm
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